|  13  AVK REPICO®
Article number
Pipe DN Nom.
Diam.
Pipe OD
Coupling
range (mm)
D
(mm)
Working
pressure (bar)
Length Gap Torque Thread Allen head
DIN/
ISO
mm Industry
SF1,5
L12
(mm)
L10
(mm)
L11
(mm)
Nm M mm
745-11-0040-CC-D-01 32 1 1/4 40,0 39,5 - 41,5 55,6 16,0 60 28 8 15 8 6
745-11-0050-CC-D-01 40 1 1/2 50,0 49,5 - 51,5 65,6 16,0 60 28 8 15 8 6
745-11-0063-CC-D-01 50 2    63,0 62,4 - 63,6 83,2 16,0 80 44 8 18 8 6
745-11-0075-CC-D-01 65 2 1/2 75,0 74,0 - 76,2 97,5 16,0 80 44 8 18 8 6
745-11-0090-CC-D-01 80 3    90,0 87,8 - 91,0 117,7 16,0 110 59 15 35 12 10
745-11-0110-CC-D-01 100 4    110,0 108,5-110,5 137,9 16,0 110 59 15 35 12 10
745-11-0160-CC-D-01 150 6    160,0 157,5 - 161,0 189,5 16,0 111 59 15 45 12 10
745-11-0200-CC-D-01 200 8    200,0 198,2 - 201,5 237,4 10,0 150 89 15 70 14 12
Note: the above tables are guides to the most common sizes. Couplings to suit specific diameters not listed may be manufactured to order.
Please contact our sales department for further details. Figures are based on typical values for standard wall carbon steel pipe. For use on
thin or soft pipe materials such as thin wall stainless, copper alloy or plastic (by way of example only) please check with us first.
We reserve the right to make technical alterations. Typing errors may occur.